SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Laboratory Recognition

Local Inquiry Committee Report

Proforma of Local Inquiry Committee Report for recognition of Laboratory for M.A./M.Sc./M.Sc.(T & D)/M.Phil./Ph.D.

	1)
	Name of the College
	:
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Address
	:
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Telephone No.
	:
	

	
	Fax No.
	:
	

	
	E-mail Address
	:
	

	
	Website 
	:
	

	
	Year of establishment
	:
	

	
	Year of inclusion under
	:
	

	
	UGC 2F & 12B 
	
	

	
	Year of University permanent 
	
	

	
	affiliation 
	
	

	
	
	
	

	2)
	Name of Educational Society / 
	:
	

	
	Trust / Laboratory / Company
	
	

	
	Registration No.
	:
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Address
	:
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Telephone No.
	:
	

	
	Fax No.
	:
	

	
	E-mail Address
	:
	

	
	Website 
	:
	

	
	
	
	

	3)
	Course and Subject for which
	:
	

	
	recognition is required for
	
	

	
	Laboratory 
	
	


4)    Name of Local Inquiry Committee Members:

	Sr.No.
	Names
	Designation
	Address

	1
	
	Chairman
	

	2
	
	Member
	

	3
	
	Member
	

	4
	
	Member
	


5)
Date of previous committee

: _____________________________


visited for Laboratory recognition 
  ______________________________

6)
Name of the previous LIC Members visited for Laboratory Recognition:

	Sr.No.
	Names
	Designation
	Address

	1
	
	Chairman
	

	2
	
	Member
	

	3
	
	Member
	

	4
	
	Member
	


7)
Conditions of previous committee to be completed: 

	1.
	

	
	

	2.
	

	
	

	3.
	

	
	

	4.
	

	
	

	5.
	

	
	

	6.
	

	
	

	7.
	

	
	

	8.
	

	
	

	9.
	

	
	

	8)
Observations of the LIC Committee
	Yes
	
	No

	

	1.
	Availability students Strength
	
	
	

	

	2.
	Availability of Required Space & Other
	
	
	

	
	Amenities in the Laboratory for Research
	
	
	

	

	3.
	Availability of Required Qualified Faculty (Research Guide)
	
	
	

	

	4.
	Availability of Sufficient Reference books
	
	
	

	

	5.
	Availability of Sufficient Research 
	
	
	

	
	Journals & Periodicals
	
	
	

	

	6.
	Availability of Computer / Internet facility
	
	
	

	

	7.
	Provision of Sufficient Financial Support
	
	
	

	

	8.
	Dead Stock Register 
	
	
	

	

	9.
	Availability of sufficient Research Staff (i.e. Minimum two Research Guides for M.Phil. & Ph.D.)
	
	
	

	

	10
	Availability of sufficient Research Staff for M.Sc. etc., (i.e. two P.G. Recognized Teachers)
	
	
	

	

	11
	Budget (Lab.) 
	
	
	


	12
	Audit Report (Lab.) 
	
	
	

	9)
	Conditions, if any                     :
	
	
	

	
	1.
	
	
	

	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	

	
	5.
	
	
	

	

	
	6.
	
	
	

	

	
	7.
	
	
	

	

	
	8.
	
	
	

	

	
	9.
	
	
	

	

	
	10.
	
	
	

	

	
	11.
	
	
	

	

	
	12.
	
	
	

	

	
	13.
	
	
	


10)
Name of the courses :

	Sr. No.
	Name of the Course
	Name of the  Subject
	Remark in Years

	01
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	


	(                     )
	(                     )
	(                     )
	(                     )

	Member
	Member
	Member
	Chairman 


Place:

Date:

[image: image1.emf]   
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